
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

72 

97 

107 

66 

108 

Name 

Davor BUNTAK 

Hrvoje BUNTAK 

Robert PETRIĆ 

Denis VELIĆ 

Zlatko BANIĆ 

Club 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MK Classic Racing 

MCK Cetina 

Motorcycle 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Tomos 

Ducati 450 

Java 

Best Tm 

1:02.680 

1:05.039 

1:05.496 

1:15.121 

1:20.378 

Diff 

2.359 

2.816 

12.441 

17.698 

Laps 

7 

6 

6 

14 

14 

Class 

1 

1 

1 

4 

4 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18.5.2014. 10:57:19 
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6. NAGRADA ISTRE 2014. 
OLDTIMERI - M-12-02 

1. Trening - klase 1, 3, 4 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:24:48 

Green Garden 1,001 km 

18.5.2014. 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified (120% = 1:18.532) 

No. 

78 

4 

6 

Name 

Viktor BOLŠEC 

Zoran BARTOLEC 

Emil JAKOPANEC 

Club 

1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Oroslavje 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

MZ 

MZ 250 

Best Tm 

1:05.444 

1:16.468 

1:22.202 

Diff 

11.024 

16.758 

Laps 

17 

6 

6 

Class 

3 

3 

3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18.5.2014. 11:00:34 
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